OUR FAPULOUSLY [AMOUS BREAKTASTS
SERVED ALL PAY!

4 Ll. V4 Y B R E 4 K f'fsr VE 41‘ Free Americano or tea with any breakfast butty or box.

PACON BUTTY 3.4
SAUSAGE BUTTY 3.9
PACON + SAUSAGE 4.4
PACON + PRIE 4.9

Upgrade to a cappuccino, flat white or latte for 50p.

Upgrade to a mocha or hot chocolate for £1.

GEANS ON TOAST 3.8
VOUPLE FRIED EGG BUTTY 3.7
SCRAMBLED EGG 4.2
EXTRAS

Fried egg / Mushrooms / Tomatoes / Cheese / Fried onions all 0.8
MIXED GRILL IN 4 BUN 5.9
Bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, tomatoes, mushrooms and cheese

FULL ENGLISH IN 4 BOX X
Bacon, sausage, 2 x eggs, black pudding, tomatoes, mushrooms, cheese and baked beans

OSMOKED SALMON + SCRAMPLED EGG 5.5
SMOKED SALMON + SMASHED AV0CADO X:

THE ABOVE WITH KETCHUP, CHILLI KETCHUP OR HP SAUCE

JACKET FPOTAT OES

PUTTER TUNA MIX X
BAKED BEANS 5.5 CHICKEN MiX X
PAKED PEANS + CHEDVAR CHEESE X HUMMUS 5.6
CHEDDAR CHEESE + CRISPY BACON 4.1 GUACAMOLE 6.0
CHEDVAR GHEESE 5.5

CHEESE SAVOURY XIRW AVD SALAD



SPECIALITY SANPWICHES

Our Bestsellers... Toasted if you like...

THAI BANG BANG CHICKEN - Chicken, peanuts, spring onion, lime mayo, 5.9
pickled carrot, coriander + mint

TOASTED ITALIAND - Chicken, pesto, mozzarella + olives 5.9
TOASTED WESTERN - Bacon, mozzarella, tomato + jalapefios 5.9
TOASTED FARISIAN - Brie, bacon + cranberry 5.9
TUNA MELT - Plain tuna, mozzarella | cheddar 5.9
CHICKEN BACON CLUP - chicken, bacon, mayo, lettuce, tomato + mustard 5.9
THE TIKKA OLUP - Chicken tikka, red onion, coriander, mint yoghurt + mango chutney 5.9
TOASTED CLUP - chicken, mozzarella, roasted peppers, tomato, lettuce, mayo + pickle 5.9
ITALIAN STALLION - salami, mozzarella, pesto, roasted peppers + olives 5.9
THE GEMMA - Chicken, mozzarella, tomato, rocket + pesto 5.9
THE INFERNO - Chicken tikka, cheese, spicy mayo + jalapefios 5.9
THE NEW YORKER - Pastrami, emmental, coleslaw, gherkins + mustard 5.9
3 OHEESE MELT - cheddar, red leicester + emmental 5.9
CAPRESE - Pesto, mozzarella, tomato + rocket 5.9
THE CYPRIOT - Halloumi, hummus, roasted peppers + olives 5.9
VEGGIE HEAVEN - Halloumi, hummus, peppers, carrot, tomato, cucumber + rocket 5.9
THE ULTIMATE - Chicken, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, red onion + mustard 6.4

OUTSIDE CATERING

BREAKFAST MEETINGS * CORPORATE LUNCH « WEDDINGS * CHRISTENINGS * FUNERALS * OFFICE DELIVERIES
tel: 0191 383 1967 or email: picnicb@hotmail.com

f THEPICNICBASKETDURHAM (Y ) THEPICNICBASKETDURHAM




MEAT
CHICKEN + GUACAMOLE (AY0CAP0)
CRISPY BACON + GUACAMOLE
CHICKEN, BACON + GUACAMOLE

BLT (BACON LETTUCE TOMATO)
CORONATION CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN, CRISPY BACON + MAYO
CHICKEN + HOMEMADE COLESLAW
CHICKEN SWEETCORN MAYO
CHICKEN, ROASTED PEPPERS + OLIVES
CHICKEN, APPLE SAUCE + STUFFING
CHICKEN SALAD

CHEESE SALAD

flolf
TUNA SALAD
TUNA, SWEETCORN + MAYD

TUNA, MIXED PEPPERS + MAYO

9.9
9.9
5.9
S.1
S.1
S.1
5.3
S.1
S.1
S.1
o.1
4.9

4.9

4.6
4.8
4.8

TUNA, CUCUMPER, SPRING ONION + MAYO 4.8

OMOKED SALMON + CREAM CHEESE

OMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE,
ROCKET + ONION

5.2
0.4

COLD SANDWICHES

CREAM CHEESE + CRISPY BACON
EGG MAYOD + CRISPY PACON
EMMENTAL, PACON, TOMATO + PICKLE
HAM SALAD

HAM, CHEESE + FICKLE

HAM, EMMENTAL, SALAD + MAYD
HAM + MUSTARD

HAM + HOMEMAPE COLESLAW
HAM + BEETROOT

HUMMUS + CRIGPY BACON
OALAMI + CREAM CHEESE
OALAMI, EMMENTAL, SALAD + MAYO

VEGAN

HUMMUS + GRATED CARROT
HUMMUS + SALAD

HUMMUS, OLIVES +
ROASTED PEPFERS

HUMMUS, JALAPENOS, CARROT
+ APPLE

GUACAMOLE + SALAD

5.2
5.2
5.2
4.9
.1
5.2
4.8
S.1
S.1
S.1
S.1

5.3

4.5

4.6

4.9

S. ]

4.7



VEGGIF BURGERS &
. HOTP06S

PRIE + CRANPERRY 4.4
PRIE + GRAPES OR APFLE 4.5 PURGER + FRIEP ONION 5.0
CHEESE + PICKLE OR ONION 4.1 BURGER + CHEESE 5.5
CHEESE SALAY 4.5 BURGER, CHEESE + PACON 6.0
CHEESE + HOMEMAVE COLESLAW 4.7
CHEESE SAVOURY ‘o HOT P0G WITH FRIED ONION 3.7
CREAM CHEESE + SALAV 4.6

EGG MAYO y
EMMENTAL, GRAFES + SALAD 4.9 WRAPS AND GLUTEN FREE
GUACAMOLE, MOZZARELLA

LE#TU/% TOM%() Kt 5.5 WRAPS AVAILAPLE

OALAD BOXES
ICEPERG LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMPER, CARROT,
SWEETCORN, HOMEMADE COLESLAW, HOMEMAVE PEETROOT,

HOMEMADE PESTO FASTA HOMEMAVE ¢OUSCOUS 5.8
EXTRAS:

HUMMUS / CHEESE / HAM / CHICKEN / TUNA 1.3
CHICKEN MIX / TUNA MIX 1.4
GUACAMOLE 1.5
PRAWNS OR SMOKED SALMON 1.7

HAOIA POX

5.8



AMERICANO

CAPPUCCING

LATTE

FLATWHITE

MOCHA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA

ORGANIC HERBAL | FRUIT TEA
ORGANIC GREEN TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE
OYRUP

Decaf available.
*Ask for oat or almond milk

sml [ med | lrg
2.7 3.1 3.5
3.1 3.5 4.0
3.1 3.5 4.0
3.5

3.8 42 4.5
2.1

2.1 2.5 2.9
2.1 2.5 2.9
2.1 2.7 3.1
2.1 2.7 3.1
3.5 3.9 44

CARAMEL / VANILLA / PEANUT BUTTER / SPICED CHAl / BAZELNUT /7 cinaMoN BN 1.0
PUMFKIN SFICE / BLACK FOREST / IRISH CREAM / GINGER BREAD / WHITE CHOC

0.7

HANDCRAFTED PRINKS

ICED DRINKS

MULLED FRUIT 4.0
SPICED APPLE 4.0
VRAGON FRUIT & MANGO 4.0
STRAWPERRY BASIL & CUCUMPER 4.0
PEACH ICES TEA 4.0
PINK LEMONADE 4.0
CLOUDY LEMONAVE 4.0
SPICED CHAl 4.0
ICED LATTE 4.0
ICED AMERICANO 4.0
SWEETS + SNACKS

HOMEMAVE CAKES 3.0
COOKIES 1.5
HOMEMADE CARAMEL SLICE 3.0
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 3.0
FLAPIACKS | SHORTBREAD 2.5
HOMEMAVE SCONES 2.5
OKIS}’ 5 from 1.2




